Open Frame Test Unit
Open frame test and
development chassis.
Triple E’s enclosures are constructed using our
patented aluminum guide deck assemblies.
Accommodates 6U x 1,6mm x 160mm in front and
6U x 1,6mm x 80mm transition boards in rear.
Designed to meet IEEE1101.10 and IEEE1101.11

EMC: Meets EN55022 level A / FCC class A conducted
Safety: UL1950, CSA C22.2 No. 950, EN60950
Ordering Information:
5 slot VME64X with PO/JO:
TC6-64X-05-J0-XX-B2
6 slot VME320:
TC6-320-06-00-XX-B2
6 slot cPCI Hot Swap, 3.3V, right hand controller
TC6-CPCI-06-00-XX-B2
6 slot cPCI H.110, 3.3V, right hand controller
TC6-CTEL-06-00-XX-B2
6 slot PICMG 2.16 ( 1 fabric slot ) :
TC6-7PS1-06-00-XX-B2 (4 w/cPCI, 1 node/sys slot w/cPCI).
6 slot PICMG 2.16 & H.110  (1 fabric slot ) :
TC6-8PS1-06-00-XX-B2 (4 w/cPCI & H.110, 1 node/sys slot
w/cPCI & H.110)
5 slot Single Star VXS :
TC6-SVXS-05-00-XX-B2  ( One fabric slot and four payload
slots, excellent solution for prototyping)
5 slot Mesh VXS :
TC6-MVXS-05-00-XX-B2 ( 5 slot Switchless Mesh, point to
point links across three of the fabric slots and two standard
VME64x slots. Allows development and testing with legacy
cards that utilize the 2mm HM PO connector)
Power supply options: